
DATE DAY SPORT OPPONENT SITE (HOME/AWAY) TIME LEAGUE/NL NOTES
Example:
8/16/2025 Thursday Boys Water Polo Otay Ranch Home 3:30 PM NL

8/11/2025 Monday Boys Water Polo Olympian Loma Verde Aquatic Center 5:30

8/13/2025 Wednesday Boys Water Polo Westview Parkway Pool 5:00/6:00

8/28/2025 Thursday Boys Water Polo University City Stanley Aquatic Center 3:30/4:30

9/5/2025;
9/6/2025 Friday/Saturday Boys Water Polo Mount Miguel Invite Mount Miguel High School
9/9/2025 Tuesday Boys Water Polo Mission Bay Stanley Aquatic Center 3:30/4:30

9/12/2025 Wednesday Boys Water Polo Otay Ranch Southwestern College 4:30

9/17/2025 Wednesday Boys Water Polo El Capitan El Capitan High School 6:00/5:00

9/24/2025 Wednesday Boys Water Polo Otay Ranch Southwestern College
10/4/2025 Friday Boys Water Polo Coronado JV Tourney Coronado TBA

10/3/2025;
10/4/2025 Friday/Saturday Boys Water Polo Varsity North Cup Tourney TBA
10/8/2025 Wednesday Boys Water Polo Bonita Parkway Pool 4:30/5:30

10/10/2025 Friday/Saturday Boys Water Polo Mar Vista Parkway Pool 4:30/5:30

10/13/2025;
10/17/2025;
10/18/2025

Monday/Friday/
Saturday

Boys Water Polo
SD OPEN Confirmed

10/15/2025 Wednesday Boys Water Polo Eastlake Loma Verde Aquatic Center
10/16/2025 Thursday Boys Water Polo Otay Ranch Parkway Pool 4:30/5:30

10/24/2025 Friday Boys Water Polo Bonita Southwestern College 4:30/5:30

10/28/2025 Tuesday Boys Water Polo Mission Bay Stanley Aquatic Center 3:30/4:30

10/29/2025 Wednesday Boys Water Polo Mar Vista Mar Vista High School 4:00

10/31/2025 Friday Boys Water Polo Eastlake Parkway Pool 4:30/5:30

11/3 - 15 TBA Boys Water Polo CIF Tourney La Jolla Coggan Center
11/15 Sat TBA Boys Water Polo CIF Finals La Jolla Coggan Center
11/19 - 22 TBA Boys Water Polo Regional Championships TBA

TBA TBA Boys Water Polo Banquet TBA


